Position Other Positions Held

Director

Supervisor-Child Nutrition
Supervisor-Child Nutrition
Accountant

Secretary IlI-Bilingual
Warehouse |l

Warehouse |l

Technician |

Clerk Il Child Nutrition

Maintenance Worker V Child
Nutrition

Accounting Specialist -
Nutrition Services

Child Nutrition |

K-12 Education Entity

Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Temecula Valley Unified

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition

Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$124,697
$66,692
$62,565
$59,947
$51,075
$48,475
$45,320
$45,016
$34,149
$25,823

$6,862

$947

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,455
$23,089
$19,122
$21,074
$18,098
$18,021
$17,928
$17,137
$13,236

$8,171

$1,821

$0



