Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$124,697	\$33,455
Supervisor-Child Nutrition		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$66,692	\$23,089
Supervisor-Child Nutrition		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$62,565	\$19,122
Accountant		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$59,947	\$21,074
Secretary III-Bilingual		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$51,075	\$18,098
Warehouse II		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$48,475	\$18,021
Warehouse II		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$45,320	\$17,928
Technician I		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$45,016	\$17,137
Clerk II Child Nutrition		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$34,149	\$13,236
Maintenance Worker V Child Nutrition		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$25,823	\$8,171
Accounting Specialist - Nutrition Services		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$6,862	\$1,821
Child Nutrition I		Temecula Valley Unified	Child Nutrition	\$947	\$0